3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

10P

misam.
misam.

10P

misam.
misam.

op.l1i

org

org

org

org

+$50 000

(BONUS-ETH.NET) &YZ-

# Date & time

OPTIMISM

Oxce0f09e280160a07d605cf7at2dled26ec36b39c

Transaction Id

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &

0.00 USD

2,000.000000000000000000
optimisam.1ltd

3,000.000000000000000000
3,000.000000000000000000

2,000.000000000000000000
optimisam.1ltd

3,000.000000000000000000
3,000.000000000000000000
op.l1i

Airdrop

Claim on

Optimism
Optimism

Claim on

Optimism

Optimism

Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xce0f09e280160a07d605cf7af2d1ed26ec36b39c

Date & time

2024-07-30
03:14:05

2024-07-30
03:13:03

2024-07-13
22:49:03

2024-07-13
22:48:33

2024-07-13
22:48:29

2024-07-13
22:48:29

2024-07-13
22:48:27

2024-07-13
22:45:07

2024-07-13
22:45:07

Transaction Id

Ox84f7e0ebbddeec37318¢c

94ed40d3e9e998308cf98f

ff38804983ac7a8h23099f

0xeB08cc5018f37d024692

c7c4a56752265162ed4as0

ad80012b1e502000d94a0bb

Ox5338eae0214640d8433c

17d8c9c4ah71948l1laaflle

dfc152f9ch93758bc7a397

0x76440584973cb2d0eeB4

e9570acfcf324b17a%a5ea

9901761ee8blb3dfbS3afa

0x%2ab52db02beffdal34f3

f23eaafl54%9af0092bbf8c

4e7dcf30abf06ad26865fa

0x%ab52db02beffdal34f3

f23eaatl1549af0092bbf8c

4e7dcf30abf06ad26865fa

0x5e57d6c71182836d1617

0a0f492086f0813ab0cdSh

b08ef46cd9b858bebaclsf

Ox41dc762c4ca5¢c8f7e0c?2

b018650ff7d6f8832f3ecl

d046cc20d8acc9b22472h9

Ox41dc762c4ca5¢c8f7elc?2

b018650ff7d6f8832f3ecl

dB46cc20d8acc9b22472b9

Amount

+ 2,000.000000000000

000000 Claim on
optimisam.1ltd

2,000.000000000000
000000 Claim on
optimisam.1ltd

3,000.000000000000
000000 Optimism

3,000.000000000000
000000 Optimism

3,000.000000000000
000000 Optimism

3,000.000000000000
000000 Optimism

3,000.000000000000
000000 Optimism

3,000.000000000000
000000 Optimism

3,000.000000000000
000000 Optimism

2/3


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x84f7e0e66ddeec37318c94ed40d3e9e998308cf98fff38804983ac7a8b23099f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x84f7e0e66ddeec37318c94ed40d3e9e998308cf98fff38804983ac7a8b23099f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x84f7e0e66ddeec37318c94ed40d3e9e998308cf98fff38804983ac7a8b23099f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe008cc5018f37d024692c7c4a56752265162ed4a50a80012b1e502000d94a0b6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe008cc5018f37d024692c7c4a56752265162ed4a50a80012b1e502000d94a0b6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe008cc5018f37d024692c7c4a56752265162ed4a50a80012b1e502000d94a0b6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5338eae0214640d8433c17d8c9c4ab719481aaf11edfc152f9cb93758bc7a397
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5338eae0214640d8433c17d8c9c4ab719481aaf11edfc152f9cb93758bc7a397
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5338eae0214640d8433c17d8c9c4ab719481aaf11edfc152f9cb93758bc7a397
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x76440584973cb2d0ee04e9570acfcf324b17a9a5ea9901761ee8b1b3dfb53afa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x76440584973cb2d0ee04e9570acfcf324b17a9a5ea9901761ee8b1b3dfb53afa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x76440584973cb2d0ee04e9570acfcf324b17a9a5ea9901761ee8b1b3dfb53afa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9ab52db02beffda034f3f23eaaf1549af0092bbf8c4e7dcf30abf06ad26865fa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9ab52db02beffda034f3f23eaaf1549af0092bbf8c4e7dcf30abf06ad26865fa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9ab52db02beffda034f3f23eaaf1549af0092bbf8c4e7dcf30abf06ad26865fa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9ab52db02beffda034f3f23eaaf1549af0092bbf8c4e7dcf30abf06ad26865fa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9ab52db02beffda034f3f23eaaf1549af0092bbf8c4e7dcf30abf06ad26865fa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9ab52db02beffda034f3f23eaaf1549af0092bbf8c4e7dcf30abf06ad26865fa
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5e57d6c71182836d16170a0f492086f0813ab0cd5bb08ef46cd9b858bebac14f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5e57d6c71182836d16170a0f492086f0813ab0cd5bb08ef46cd9b858bebac14f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x5e57d6c71182836d16170a0f492086f0813ab0cd5bb08ef46cd9b858bebac14f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x41dc762c4ca5c8f7e0c2b018650ff7d6f8832f3ec1d046cc20d8acc9b22472b9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x41dc762c4ca5c8f7e0c2b018650ff7d6f8832f3ec1d046cc20d8acc9b22472b9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x41dc762c4ca5c8f7e0c2b018650ff7d6f8832f3ec1d046cc20d8acc9b22472b9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x41dc762c4ca5c8f7e0c2b018650ff7d6f8832f3ec1d046cc20d8acc9b22472b9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x41dc762c4ca5c8f7e0c2b018650ff7d6f8832f3ec1d046cc20d8acc9b22472b9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x41dc762c4ca5c8f7e0c2b018650ff7d6f8832f3ec1d046cc20d8acc9b22472b9

Date & time

2024-08-23
23:40:41

2024-06-08
13:20:45

Transaction Id

Oxb27c9f46e8eclObf5cO2

860b596f5f09e3652bcaa4

0feb725468a2dc43¢c95c98

Oxcah989ed38954306c77e

8al7acbc42ece4a27979dc

cOf2aeb643a60d5e6c0718

Amount

+ 1 op.li

+ 1 Airdrop

3/3


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb27c9f46e8ec10bf5c02860b596f5f09e3652bcaa40fe6725468a2dc43c95c98
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb27c9f46e8ec10bf5c02860b596f5f09e3652bcaa40fe6725468a2dc43c95c98
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb27c9f46e8ec10bf5c02860b596f5f09e3652bcaa40fe6725468a2dc43c95c98
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcab989ed38954306c77e8a07acbc42ece4a27979dcc0f2aeb643a60d5e6c0718
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcab989ed38954306c77e8a07acbc42ece4a27979dcc0f2aeb643a60d5e6c0718
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcab989ed38954306c77e8a07acbc42ece4a27979dcc0f2aeb643a60d5e6c0718

